4% CENTRAL

Nome
1° FANTASTICO
2° CORINGA
3° ALOK
4° ZE PEQUENO
5" REVELACAO
6° SEM NO¢&0
7° IMBATIVEL
8° COREANO
9° AK-47
10° SNYPER
11° PRESENTE
12° 100 MERREIS
13° PROFISSIONAL
14° MEGA BEM
15°¢ COBRA
16° PORRA LOUCA
17° 3 MIL
18° CICATRIZ
20° LAND ROVER
21° MAJESTADE
22° LETAL
23° TOMA LA DA CA
24° MALUCO
25° PUNHAL
26° CORONEL
27° DA MOTO
28° BICO DE OURO
29° ENERGIA SOLAR
30° SONIC
31° XODO
32° MATUTO
& SASI
34° T™J

S5 MAGNATA FOGUETE

36° DIESEL
37 ARRASCAETA
38° GARDENAL
39° MINEIRO
40° SEM PARAR
41° CABULOSO

Anilha
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

294431
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

060409
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

angra
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

coroa
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
acnhieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

Dono
BIN LADEN
RAMOS
BETO
NAUM
JON
KAYQUE
FELIPE MENDES
JORGE GRILO
MURILO
DODY MADUREIRA
ALEXANDRE EQ. CEROL
JON
KAYKE/GIRAO
ELDER
KLEYTON EQ. CEROL
LU EQ. BICO DE OURO
KLEYTON EQUIPE CEROL
MARTINS
JON EQU. BICO DE OURO
ABNER
KAIKE
BRUNO/WELLINGHTON
ALEXANDRE
ARNALDO
KAYQUE
EQ. BICO DE OURO
CARLOS COSTA
ROGERIO CARVALHO
GIR&O
JOAO BARBOSA
CLAUDIO
MARCIO
LEO
LUCAS
RICARDO
LEOZINHO
CESAR HENRIQUE
CAIQUE
JEANDERSON EQ. CEROL
MEGA

COLEIRO 15/11/2021
Clube Anchieta - Sadbado

Cidade
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

NAO INFORMADA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

ANGRA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
RJ
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
RIO
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

10/15 min
0/180
0/172
0/150
0/145
0/126
0/123
0/119
0/109
0/108
0/107
0/106
0/103
0/99
0/99
0/96
0/92
0/92
0/92
0/84
0/80
0/78
0/78
0/78
0/70
0/68
0/59
0/59
0/58
0/53
0/45
0/45
0/45
0/43
0/43
0/36
0/35
0/30
0/29
0/25
0/23

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
115
14
14
11
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42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°

MUTANTE
CHAPOLIN
CORINGA
MISTER M
CAcA ANDROID
TREME TERRA
VAPO VAPO
ABSOLUTE
BRASIL

anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta
anchieta

anchieta

ALEXANDRE EQ CEROL
ORLANDO
JEANELSON
ANDRE ENFERMEIRO
LUIZ FERNANDO
MARQUINHOS
MARCIO
MARQUINHO
A. GOMES

ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA
ANCHIETA

0/20
0/18
0/15
0/11
0/11
0/9
0/9
0/8
0/7
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